

**FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

PAEE CORP

REBCON

GIBSON & ASSOCIATES

NORTH TX BRIDGE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
100	PREP ROW	STA	10	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 291.50	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
104	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	3,756	\$ 8.00	\$ 30,048.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 56,340.00	\$ 6.84	\$ 25,691.04	\$ 20.00	\$ 75,120.00
104	REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS)	SY	392	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,056.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 36.68	\$ 14,378.56	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,840.00
104	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	1,136	\$ 7.65	\$ 8,690.40	\$ 17.00	\$ 19,312.00	\$ 5.51	\$ 6,259.36	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,720.00
104	REMOVING CONC (APPR SLAB)	SY	103	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 27.56	\$ 2,838.68	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,150.00
104	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	1,000	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
104	SAWCUT	LF	1,500	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00
110	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	1,430	\$ 9.50	\$ 13,585.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 9.65	\$ 13,799.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,450.00
161	COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (BOS) (4")	SY	1,003	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,006.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,755.25	\$ 4.65	\$ 4,663.95	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,009.00
162	BLOCK SODDING	SY	1,003	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,012.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,764.25	\$ 2.33	\$ 2,336.99	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,012.00
310	PRIME COAT (SS-1 OR AE-P)	GAL	1,338	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,676.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,014.00	\$ 3.18	\$ 4,254.84	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,704.00
340	DENSE- GRADED HMA (METH) TY B (6")	TON	1,766	\$ 75.00	\$ 132,450.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 109,492.00	\$ 56.87	\$ 100,432.42	\$ 65.00	\$ 114,790.00
340	DENSE- GRADED HMA (METH) TY D (2")	TON	265	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 20,670.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 22,922.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,525.00
360	CONC PVMT (REINF) (11")	SY	4,732	\$ 39.00	\$ 184,548.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 236,600.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 231,868.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 260,260.00
416	DRILL SHAFT (24 IN)	LF	42	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 132.50	\$ 5,565.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,780.00
420	CL C CONC (MISC)	CY	34	\$ 280.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,500.00
420	CL S CONC (BRIDGE SIDEWALK)	CY	21	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00
420	CL S CONC (BRIDGE MEDIAN)	CY	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
420	CL C CONC (TRAFFIC RAIL)	CY	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
420	CL C CONC (MEDIAN)	CY	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00

**FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

PAEE CORP

REBCON

GIBSON & ASSOCIATES

NORTH TX BRIDGE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
432	RIPRAP (CONC) (5")	CY	76	\$ 225.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,800.00
450	RAIL (TY T411)	LF	280	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,000.00
452	REMOVE EXISTING RAILING	LF	205	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 9.81	\$ 2,011.05	\$ 200.00	\$ 41,000.00
464	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (18")	LF	30	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00
496	REMOVING STRUCTURE (LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION)	EA	7	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 397.50	\$ 2,782.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 79,400.00	\$ 79,400.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLE	LS	1	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
504	FIELD OFFICE	LS	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1,000	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
506	INLET PROTECTION	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 95.40	\$ 477.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
512	PORT CTB (FUR & INSTL) (SNGL SLP) (TY 2)	LF	502	\$ 32.25	\$ 16,189.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,024.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,060.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,120.00
512	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (SNGL SLP) (TY 2)	LF	502	\$ 8.52	\$ 4,277.04	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,522.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,534.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,514.00
529	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	LF	683	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,977.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,660.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 17,758.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,611.00
529	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	3,317	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,634.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,634.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,292.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,268.00
531	CURB RAMPS (TY I)	EA	10	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
531	CONC SIDEWALK (4")	SY	1,225	\$ 30.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 51,450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 61,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 49,000.00
531	CONC SIDEWALK (9")	SY	43	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,408.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,085.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,160.00
536	MONOLITHIC CONCRETE MEDIAN NOSE	EA	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
540	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	194	\$ 26.25	\$ 5,092.50	\$ 25.50	\$ 4,947.00	\$ 25.71	\$ 4,987.74	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,820.00

**FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

PAEE CORP

REBCON

GIBSON & ASSOCIATES

NORTH TX BRIDGE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
540	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	2	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 689.00	\$ 1,378.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
540	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	1	\$ 1,732.50	\$ 1,732.50	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,749.00	\$ 1,749.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
540	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2)	EA	1	\$ 918.75	\$ 918.75	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 927.50	\$ 927.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
542	REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	228	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 1,208.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,824.00
545	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTALL)	EA	1	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 11,024.00	\$ 11,024.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
545	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)	EA	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	LF	204	\$ 6.49	\$ 1,323.96	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 7.16	\$ 1,460.64	\$ 4.80	\$ 979.20
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")	LF	100	\$ 7.53	\$ 753.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 9.01	\$ 901.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 720.00
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (4")	LF	550	\$ 10.40	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 5,940.00
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	1,000	\$ 23.60	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 21.20	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 26.40	\$ 26,400.00
624	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	EA	13	\$ 624.75	\$ 8,121.75	\$ 630.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 715.50	\$ 9,301.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,700.00
624	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	EA	2	\$ 753.50	\$ 1,507.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 715.50	\$ 1,431.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,920.00
644	INS SM RD SGN ASSY (TY A)	EA	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 477.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,100.00
644	RELOC SM RD SGN ASSY	EA	3	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 371.00	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,170.00
644	REMOVE SM RD SGN ASSY	EA	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 133.56	\$ 534.24	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
662	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	2,000	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,800.00
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (ARROW) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5	\$ 92.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 94.34	\$ 471.70	\$ 108.00	\$ 540.00
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (DBL ARROW) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 132.50	\$ 662.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (WORD) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5	\$ 103.50	\$ 517.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00

**FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

PAEE CORP

REBCON

GIBSON & ASSOCIATES

NORTH TX BRIDGE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (4")(BRK)	LF	3,635	\$ 4.89	\$ 17,775.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,905.00	\$ 2.87	\$ 10,432.45	\$ 3.36	\$ 12,213.60
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (6")(SLD)	LF	775	\$ 9.14	\$ 7,083.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,487.50	\$ 4.30	\$ 3,332.50	\$ 4.87	\$ 3,774.25
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (18")(SLD)	LF	55	\$ 32.20	\$ 1,771.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 687.50	\$ 12.72	\$ 699.60	\$ 14.40	\$ 792.00
672	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	91	\$ 4.60	\$ 418.60	\$ 3.50	\$ 318.50	\$ 3.18	\$ 289.38	\$ 3.60	\$ 327.60
672	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	12	\$ 4.60	\$ 55.20	\$ 3.50	\$ 42.00	\$ 3.18	\$ 38.16	\$ 3.60	\$ 43.20
	SUBTOTAL - BID ITEMS				\$ 866,511.35		\$ 893,652.00		\$ 929,918.20		\$ 1,090,546.85
599	PARTNERING	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	TOTAL INCLUDING PARTNERING				\$ 867,011.35		\$ 894,652.00		\$ 930,033.20		\$ 1,092,546.85

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
100	PREP ROW	STA	10		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	3,756		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS)	SY	392		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	1,136		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	REMOVING CONC (APPR SLAB)	SY	103		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	1,000		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
104	SAWCUT	LF	1,500		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
110	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	1,430		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
161	COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (BOS) (4")	SY	1,003		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
162	BLOCK SODDING	SY	1,003		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
310	PRIME COAT (SS-1 OR AE-P)	GAL	1,338		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
340	DENSE- GRADED HMA (METH) TY B (6")	TON	1,766		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
340	DENSE- GRADED HMA (METH) TY D (2")	TON	265		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
360	CONC PVMT (REINF) (11")	SY	4,732		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
416	DRILL SHAFT (24 IN)	LF	42		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
420	CL C CONC (MISC)	CY	34		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
420	CL S CONC (BRIDGE SIDEWALK)	CY	21		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
420	CL S CONC (BRIDGE MEDIAN)	CY	4		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
420	CL C CONC (TRAFFIC RAIL)	CY	2		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
420	CL C CONC (MEDIAN)	CY	4		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
432	RIPRAP (CONC) (5")	CY	76		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
450	RAIL (TY T411)	LF	280		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
452	REMOVE EXISTING RAILING	LF	205		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
464	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (18")	LF	30		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
496	REMOVING STRUCTURE (LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION)	EA	7		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLE	LS	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
504	FIELD OFFICE	LS	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1,000		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
506	INLET PROTECTION	EA	5		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
512	PORT CTB (FUR & INSTL) (SNGL SLP) (TY 2)	LF	502		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
512	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (SNGL SLP) (TY 2)	LF	502		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
529	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	LF	683		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
529	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	3,317		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
531	CURB RAMPS (TY I)	EA	10		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
531	CONC SIDEWALK (4")	SY	1,225		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
531	CONC SIDEWALK (9")	SY	43		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
536	MONOLITHIC CONCRETE MEDIAN NOSE	EA	4		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
540	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	194		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
540	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	2		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
540	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
540	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2)	EA	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
542	REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	228		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
545	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTALL)	EA	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
545	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)	EA	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	LF	204		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")	LF	100		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (4")	LF	550		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
618	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	1,000		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
624	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	EA	13		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
624	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	EA	2		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
644	INS SM RD SGN ASSY (TY A)	EA	5		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
644	RELOC SM RD SGN ASSY	EA	3		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
644	REMOVE SM RD SGN ASSY	EA	4		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	

**ADDENDUM NO. 2
FOR BID NO. 2010-031-4934
HARRY HINES BLVD. AT OAK LAWN AVENUE -RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS
MCIP PROJECT No. 30211A**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	TOTAL UNIT PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ITEM
662	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	2,000		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (ARROW) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (DBL ARROW) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
666	REFL PAV MRKR (TY I) (WORD) (WHITE) (125MIL)	EA	5		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (4")(BRK)	LF	3,635		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (6")(SLD)	LF	775		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (18")(SLD)	LF	55		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
672	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	91		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
672	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	12		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
SUBTOTAL - BID ITEMS						
599	PARTNERING	LS	1		DOLLARS CENTS PER UNIT	
SUBTOTAL PARTNERING WORKSHOP						
TOTAL INCLUDING PARTNERING						